=
m
=)
o
=
o
=
w
4=
i

Unit
10619
10631- 33
10635- 37
10641-43
10645-47
8725
8727

r .
NARRRRRRORENNNR Y il U ([

2,400 5F

e RGN

i g
e e

SQFT
29,896
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
1,500
1,500

«

West Linebaugh Avenue
t

Tenant

Sprout's Farmer's Market
Raining Berries

BodyROK

ldeal Dental

Five Guys Burgers and Fries
Big Chicken

Jeremiah's Italian Ice

Rosen
Equities LLC
= 1




