



Unit	SQFT	Tenant
10619	29,896	Sprout's Farmer's Market
10631- 33	2,400	Raining Berries
10635- 37	2,400	BodyROK
10641- 43	2,400	Sage Dental
10645- 47	2,400	Five Guys Burgers and Fries
8725	1,500	Big Chicken
8727	1,500	Jeremiah's Italian Ice